
MENU  Roary’s Cafe 
Good Morning: m&m pancakes

Grill & Co: tempura fish tacos served with Spanish rice, street corn queso and

 strawberry basil lemonade 

Italian Kitchen: plain pizza, green chicken enchilada pizza 

Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps

Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg

Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad

Good Morning: peach cobbler waffles

Grill & Co: buffalo chicken egg rolls

Italian Kitchen: plain pizza, vegetable supreme pizza

Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps

Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg

Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad

TH

W

T

M

F

Week of May 5th, 2025

If you have a food allergy, please notify us.

Contact

Erika Leach at 215-751-8315
Erika.Leach@compass-usa.com

$5.99

$11.99

$3.15

$7.09

$7.09

$7.09

$5.99

$5.99

$3.15

$7.09

$7.09

$7.09

$5.99

$9.99

$3.15

$7.09

$7.09

$7.09

Good Morning: Funfetti pancakes 

Grill & Co: assorted pasta bowls at the Grill 

Italian Kitchen: plain pizza, spinach and artichoke pizza

Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps

Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg

Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad

$5.99

$10.99

$3.15

$7.09

$7.09

$7.09

$5.99

$7.99

$3.15

$7.09

$7.09

$7.09

Good Morning:

Grill & Co:

Italian Kitchen:

Market St. Deli:

Simply Salads:

Simply Salads:

Soup Bowl:
chicken dumpling 

Good Morning: caramel apple French toast

Grill & Co: sweet Thai chili wings/ spicy ranch wings

Italian Kitchen: pizza, bacon chicken ranch

Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps

Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg

Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad

Closed on Friday’s 

We have salads 
and sandwiches 
made to order at 
the deli everyday


	Slide 1

