MENU Roary's Cafe

	Good Morning: m&m pancakes	\$5.99
	Grill & Co: tempura fish tacos served with Spanish rice, street corn queso and	\$11.99
	strawberry basil lemonade	\$3.15
Μ	Italian Kitchen: plain pizza, green chicken enchilada pizza	\$7.09
	Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps	\$7.09
	Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg	\$7.09
	Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad	
	Good Morning: peach cobbler waffles	\$5.99

Grill & Co: buffalo chicken egg rolls	\$5.99
Italian Kitchen: plain pizza, vegetable supreme pizza	\$3.15
Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps	\$7.09
Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg	\$7.09
Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad	\$7.09

V	Good Morning: Funfetti pancakes Grill & Co: assorted pasta bowls at the Grill Italian Kitchen: plain pizza, spinach and artichoke pizza Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad	\$5.99 \$10.99 \$3.15 \$7.09 \$7.09 \$7.09
		\$7.09

	Good Morning: caramel apple French toast Grill & Co: sweet Thai chili wings/ spicy ranch wings Italian Kitchen: pizza, bacon chicken ranch	\$5.99 \$7.99 \$3.15
TH I	Market St. Deli: assorted sandwiches and wraps	\$7.09 \$7.09 \$7.09
	Simply Salads: garden salad with carrot, tomato, cucumber, boiled egg Simply Salads: grilled chicken, elote corn, tomato salsa salad	

Good Morning:	
Grill & Co:	
Italian Kitchen:	
Market St. Deli:	
Simply Salads:	
Simply Salads:	

Closed on Friday	's
-------------------------	----

\$5.99
\$9.99
\$3.15
\$7.09
\$7.09
\$7.09

Soup Bowl: chicken dumpling

If you have a food allergy, please notify us.

Contact Erika Leach at 215-751-8315 Erika.Leach@compass-usa.com We have salads and sandwiches made to order at the deli everyday